9. Class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made: The proposed

preferential allotment of Warrants shall be made to the Promoter Group Category only.

mailto:info@brandconcepts.in

BRAND CONCEPTS LIMITED
   CIN – L51909MP2007PLC066484

4th Floor, UNO Business Park, Indore Bypass Road, Opposite Sahara City,

Bicholi Mardana, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, India - 452016

Phone: 91-731-4223000, Fax- 4221222/444

   Email: info@brandconcepts.in

10.Intent of the Promoters, Directors or Key Management Personnel (KMPs) or Senior

Management Personnel (SMPs) of the issuer to subscribe to the offer: The allotment of the proposed

Warrants shall be made to the proposed Allottee namely, Mr. Prateek Maheshwari only.

11. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

Sr. No.

Particulars

Pre-Preferential Issue

Shareholding (as of

16th June 2023)

Post-Preferential Issue

Shareholding (after

allotment of equity

shares)

  Category

No. of Equity

Shares

% No. of

Equity

Shares

%

A Promoter/ Promoter Group Holding’s

  Individual 6,504,100 52.36 7,114,100 54.59

  Sub Total Promoter/

Promoter Group (A)

6,504,100 52.36 7,114,100 54.59

B Non-Promoters Holding

  Mutual Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

  Alternate Investment Funds 29,801 0.24 29,801 0.23

  Foreign Portfolio Investors/

Foreign Institutional Investors

47 0.00 47.00 0.00

  Financial Institutions/ Banks/

QIB

0 0.00 0 0.00

2. Government of India 0 0.00 0 0.00

3. Non-Institution:

  Directors and Relatives 500 0.00 500 0.00

  Indian Public 5357392 43.13 5357392 41.11

  Non-Resident Indians (NRIs) 97382 0.78 97382 0.75

  Bodies Corporate 322613 2.60 322613 2.48

  Trusts 0 0.00 0 0.00

  Firm 0 0.00 0 0.00

  Hindu Undivided Families 108804 0.88 108804 0.83

  Clearing Members 1238 0.01 1238 0.01

  Sub Total (B) 59,17,777 47.64 59,17,777 45.41

  Grand Total (A+ B) 12,421,877 100.00 13,031,877 100.00

12. Proposed time limit within which the allotment shall be completed: In terms of the provisions

of SEBI ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the preferential allotment of said Warrants

within a time period of 15 (fifteen) days from the date of passing of the “Special Resolution” by the

Shareholders at their Extra Ordinary General Meeting to be held on Thursday 16th October, 2025.

mailto:info@brandconcepts.in

BRAND CONCEPTS LIMITED
   CIN – L51909MP2007PLC066484

4th Floor, UNO Business Park, Indore Bypass Road, Opposite Sahara City,

Bicholi Mardana, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, India - 452016